
March 2, 2023

PRE-CONSTRUCTION/EEO MEETING
INVITATION TO ATTEND

RE:

DATE:

TIME:

PLACE:

Reconstruction and Slope Stabilization
Back Creek Road (CR438)
Town of Boston
ECDPW Project No. CAP-438-23

Friday, March 10, 2023

10:30 a.m.

Erie County Department of Public Works
Edward Rath Building
95 Franklin Street, 14th Floor
Buffalo, New York 14202

ALL INTERESTED PARTIES ARE ENCOURAGED TO ATTEND.

By:

Sincerely,

WILLIAM E. GEARY, JR.
OMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS

••rlene M. Svilokos, P.E.
Director of Engineering

cc: See attached
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cc: William E Geary Jr., Commissioner of Public Work
Karen Hoak, Deputy Commissioner of Highways
Catherine C. Walsh, Special Assistant to the Commissioner
Darlene Svilokos, P.E., Director of Engineering
Garrett Hacker, P.E., Senior Civil Engineer
Gina Wilkolaski, P.E., Traffic Safety Engineer
Jonathan DePlanche, P.E., Senior Civil Engineer
Karl Rohde, P.E., Senior Civil Engineer
Rick Nendza, Assistant Civil Engineer
Kaitlin Costello, Assistant Civil Engineer
Dawn Urbino, Principal Engineer Assistant
Kara Nicotra, Administrative Coordinator
Lisa Chimera, Deputy County Executive
Benjamin Swanekamp, Chief of Staff - Erie County Executive's Office
Jordan Zyglis, Legislative Liaison
Daniel Meyer, Deputy Press Secretary for Erie County
Daniel Neaverth, Commissioner of Emergency Services
Gregory J. Butcher, Deputy Commissioner of Emergency Services
John J. Mills, Erie County Legislator - Legislative District No. 11
Joseph P. Donlon, Erie County Maintenance District Engineer - Hamburg
James O. Blackwell, Director - Equal Employment Opportunity
Dave Guetta, PE, Bergmann Project Manager (dguetta@bergmannpc.com)
Gary Hill, Union Concrete and Construction Corp. President (gary@unionconcretecorp.com)
Matt Bliss, Union Concrete and Construction Corp. Superintendent (mbliss@unionconcretecorp.com)
Jason Keding, Town of Boston Supervisor (supervisorsoffice@townofboston.com)
Robert J Telaak, Town of Boston Highway Superintendent (hwysuper@townofboston.com)
Michael R. Cornell, Hamburg Central School District Superintendent (rncornell@hcsdk12.org)
Barbara S. Sporyz, Hamburg Central School District Transport. Asst. Super. (bsporyz@hcsdk12.0rg)
Michael J. Quinn, PE, ECWA Sr. Distribution Engineer (mquinn@ecwa.org)
Mark Jarmuz, ECWA Distribution Engineer (mjarmuz@ecwa.org)
Craig Wilson, ECWA Inspector (cwilson@ecwa.org)
Dan Losel, NYSEG (dlosel@nyseg.com)
Tim Nugent, National Fuel (tnugent@natfuel.com)
John Heckman, Verizon (john.c.heckman@verizon.com)
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